
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kokošek Oldřich 105 LightBIKE Team 1988 A 0:35:56,8

2. Antczak Robert 7 Easy Run Racibórz 1981 A 0:36:08,2 0:00:11,4

3. Dominik Ondřej 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:36:45,7 0:00:48,9

4. Janeček Roman 91 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:21,9 0:01:25,1

5. Hvolka Petr 28 Jump Sport 1975 B 0:37:46,9 0:01:50,1

6. Škapa Marek 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:38:21,4 0:02:24,6

7. Prášil Vítězslav 59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 0:38:30,6 0:02:33,8

8. Gruchala Vojtěch 55 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 A 0:39:13,7 0:03:16,9

9. Chovanec Petr 17 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 0:39:16,9 0:03:20,1

10. Kolich Rosťa 94 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:39:29,2 0:03:32,4

11. Stoszek Jan 20 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 0:40:06,6 0:04:09,8

12. Burda Filip 61 JSDH Kateřinky 1991 A 0:40:46,7 0:04:49,9

13. Krejčí Dalibor 14 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 B 0:40:48,2 0:04:51,4

14. Mička Jaroslav 3 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1960 C 0:41:01,6 0:05:04,8

15. Mrovec Dušan 22 Extreme Sport Club Selník 1969 B 0:41:10,1 0:05:13,3

16. Sevránek Patrik 15 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1990 A 0:41:17,8 0:05:21,0

17. Szebesta Pavel 16 Burik Running Team 1968 C 0:41:20,5 0:05:23,7

18. Repaň Pavel 89 X - Air Ostrava 1973 B 0:41:24,5 0:05:27,7

19. Frost Gary 52 Team GB!!! 1971 B 0:41:45,9 0:05:49,1

20. Hudeček Petr 99 Opavské dupy 1982 A 0:41:51,2 0:05:54,4

21. Zbořilová Ivana 2 BK SAK Karviná 1982 N35 0:41:52,3 0:05:55,5

22. Sobek Martin 114 Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:20,1 0:06:23,3

23. Novák Václav 104 Ostrava 1987 A 0:42:40,7 0:06:43,9

24. Sedláček Tomáš 8 MP Ostrava 1980 A 0:42:46,2 0:06:49,4

25. Kováček Stanislav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:42:55,6 0:06:58,8

26. Collen Malcolm 51 Team GB!!! 1960 C 0:42:59,3 0:07:02,5

27. Vynikal Bedřich 58 AVA 1952 D 0:43:02,5 0:07:05,7

28. Galdia Adam 70 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:43:34,5 0:07:37,7

29. Řehánek David 81 Pro Lucku a Toma 1978 B 0:43:35,4 0:07:38,6

30. Grycman Kazimir 11 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:43:55,3 0:07:58,5

31. Kondel Jaroslav 18 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:44:13,5 0:08:16,7

32. Martínková Veronika 62 Madeja sport Ostrava 1985 D34 0:44:24,7 0:08:27,9

33. Kusý Martin 92 Hlučín 1976 B 0:44:45,6 0:08:48,8

34. Kašparová Lucie 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 D34 0:44:47,4 0:08:50,6

35. Moša Martin 77 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 A 0:44:49,8 0:08:53,0
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36. Richterová Jana 29 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 N35 0:44:51,2 0:08:54,4

37. Bruss Roman 19 HEROESRACE 1978 B 0:44:55,9 0:08:59,1

38. Drastichová Magdaléna 64 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 D34 0:45:11,0 0:09:14,2

39. Garnol Radim 31 Elite Sport Max-Training 1987 A 0:45:18,0 0:09:21,2

40. Artim Radek 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:45:21,5 0:09:24,7

41. Míča Tomáš 69 Ostrava 1969 B 0:45:36,3 0:09:39,5

42. Pavlásek Michal 155 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:46:04,5 0:10:07,7

43. Liška Petr 86 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:46:15,2 0:10:18,4

44. Karas Ivan 48 Klub bláznů 1988 A 0:46:21,2 0:10:24,4

45. Legerská Hana 154 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:46:22,6 0:10:25,8

46. Tégláš Pavel 50 Hlučín 1969 B 0:46:31,7 0:10:34,9

47. Bořucký Jiří 156 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:46:40,9 0:10:44,1

48. Janko Dalibor 96 VZS Ostrava 1979 A 0:47:47,0 0:11:50,2

49. Bardaševský Lubomír 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:47:59,1 0:12:02,3

50. Pěruška Pavel 9 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:48:02,9 0:12:06,1

51. Thiemel Martin 93 Kravaře 1976 B 0:48:12,2 0:12:15,4

52. Hlaváčová Eva 45 Krnov 1973 N35 0:48:46,0 0:12:49,2

53. Beran Jan 72 Vítkov 1971 B 0:48:53,1 0:12:56,3

54. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 95 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:49:27,2 0:13:30,4

55. Luksza Radek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:49:37,6 0:13:40,8

56. Jalůvková Renáta 79 Caramba! Team 1978 N35 0:49:48,4 0:13:51,6

57. Vlček Jiří 112 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:50:38,3 0:14:41,5

58. Fagan Neil 118 Rychvald 1979 A 0:51:19,4 0:15:22,6

59. Žídek Roman 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1977 B 0:51:35,3 0:15:38,5

60. Chudá Dominika 26 BK SAK Karviná 1978 N35 0:51:41,7 0:15:44,9

61. Salamonová Kateřina 54 Dolní Lhota 1975 N35 0:52:38,7 0:16:41,9

62. Kružberská Nikola 76 Opava 1988 D34 0:52:40,7 0:16:43,9

63. Rinka Tomáš 153 Model Run Team 1979 A 0:53:04,5 0:17:07,7

64. Rinková Radka 152 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 N35 0:53:07,9 0:17:11,1

65. Hrušková Zdeňka 60 Melč 1979 N35 0:53:47,1 0:17:50,3

66. Sobková Alena 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 N35 0:53:51,5 0:17:54,7

67. Hájovský Tomáš 115 Hlučín 1964 C 0:54:41,4 0:18:44,6

68. Švidrnoch Milan 34 X - Air Ostrava 1958 D 0:54:50,5 0:18:53,7

69. Krejzlová Věra 71 BK SAK Karviná 1966 N35 0:56:35,9 0:20:39,1

70. Fagan Pavlína 131 Rychvald 1979 N35 0:56:45,4 0:20:48,6

71. Procházka Václav 87 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:57:38,2 0:21:41,4

72. Kika Jiří 151 Rychvald 1978 B 0:58:12,6 0:22:15,8

73. Hudeczek Pavel 46 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:58:42,0 0:22:45,2

74. Platzek Jiří 100 Hlučín 1964 C 1:04:11,5 0:28:14,7



Krupa Ondřej 90 Kozmice 1983 A DNF



10 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kokošek Oldřich 105 LightBIKE Team 1988 A 0:35:56,8

2. Antczak Robert 7 Easy Run Racibórz 1981 A 0:36:08,2 0:00:11,4

3. Janeček Roman 91 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:21,9 0:01:25,1

4. Prášil Vítězslav 59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 0:38:30,6 0:02:33,8

5. Gruchala Vojtěch 55 Triatlon Klub Ostrava 1983 A 0:39:13,7 0:03:16,9

6. Burda Filip 61 JSDH Kateřinky 1991 A 0:40:46,7 0:04:49,9

7. Sevránek Patrik 15 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1990 A 0:41:17,8 0:05:21,0

8. Hudeček Petr 99 Opavské dupy 1982 A 0:41:51,2 0:05:54,4

9. Sobek Martin 114 Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:20,1 0:06:23,3

10. Novák Václav 104 Ostrava 1987 A 0:42:40,7 0:06:43,9

11. Sedláček Tomáš 8 MP Ostrava 1980 A 0:42:46,2 0:06:49,4

12. Kováček Stanislav 65 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:42:55,6 0:06:58,8

13. Moša Martin 77 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 A 0:44:49,8 0:08:53,0

14. Garnol Radim 31 Elite Sport Max-Training 1987 A 0:45:18,0 0:09:21,2

15. Karas Ivan 48 Klub bláznů 1988 A 0:46:21,2 0:10:24,4

16. Janko Dalibor 96 VZS Ostrava 1979 A 0:47:47,0 0:11:50,2

17. Fagan Neil 118 Rychvald 1979 A 0:51:19,4 0:15:22,6

18. Rinka Tomáš 153 Model Run Team 1979 A 0:53:04,5 0:17:07,7

Krupa Ondřej 90 Kozmice 1983 A DNF

10 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:36:45,7

2. Hvolka Petr 28 Jump Sport 1975 B 0:37:46,9 0:01:01,2

3. Škapa Marek 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:38:21,4 0:01:35,7

4. Chovanec Petr 17 BK SAK Karviná 1973 B 0:39:16,9 0:02:31,2

5. Stoszek Jan 20 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 0:40:06,6 0:03:20,9

6. Krejčí Dalibor 14 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1974 B 0:40:48,2 0:04:02,5

7. Mrovec Dušan 22 Extreme Sport Club Selník 1969 B 0:41:10,1 0:04:24,4

8. Repaň Pavel 89 X - Air Ostrava 1973 B 0:41:24,5 0:04:38,8

9. Frost Gary 52 Team GB!!! 1971 B 0:41:45,9 0:05:00,2

10. Galdia Adam 70 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:43:34,5 0:06:48,8

11. Řehánek David 81 Pro Lucku a Toma 1978 B 0:43:35,4 0:06:49,7

12. Grycman Kazimir 11 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:43:55,3 0:07:09,6

13. Kusý Martin 92 Hlučín 1976 B 0:44:45,6 0:07:59,9

14. Bruss Roman 19 HEROESRACE 1978 B 0:44:55,9 0:08:10,2

15. Artim Radek 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:45:21,5 0:08:35,8



16. Míča Tomáš 69 Ostrava 1969 B 0:45:36,3 0:08:50,6

17. Pavlásek Michal 155 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:46:04,5 0:09:18,8

18. Liška Petr 86 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:46:15,2 0:09:29,5

19. Tégláš Pavel 50 Hlučín 1969 B 0:46:31,7 0:09:46,0

20. Thiemel Martin 93 Kravaře 1976 B 0:48:12,2 0:11:26,5

21. Beran Jan 72 Vítkov 1971 B 0:48:53,1 0:12:07,4

22. Luksza Radek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:49:37,6 0:12:51,9

23. Žídek Roman 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1977 B 0:51:35,3 0:14:49,6

24. Kika Jiří 151 Rychvald 1978 B 0:58:12,6 0:21:26,9

10 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kolich Rosťa 94 BK SAK Karviná 1964 C 0:39:29,2

2. Mička Jaroslav 3 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1960 C 0:41:01,6 0:01:32,4

3. Szebesta Pavel 16 Burik Running Team 1968 C 0:41:20,5 0:01:51,3

4. Collen Malcolm 51 Team GB!!! 1960 C 0:42:59,3 0:03:30,1

5. Bořucký Jiří 156 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:46:40,9 0:07:11,7

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 40 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:47:59,1 0:08:29,9

7. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 95 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:49:27,2 0:09:58,0

8. Vlček Jiří 112 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:50:38,3 0:11:09,1

9. Hájovský Tomáš 115 Hlučín 1964 C 0:54:41,4 0:15:12,2

10. Hudeczek Pavel 46 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 0:58:42,0 0:19:12,8

11. Platzek Jiří 100 Hlučín 1964 C 1:04:11,5 0:24:42,3

10 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vynikal Bedřich 58 AVA 1952 D 0:43:02,5

2. Kondel Jaroslav 18 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:44:13,5 0:01:11,0

3. Pěruška Pavel 9 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:48:02,9 0:05:00,4

4. Švidrnoch Milan 34 X - Air Ostrava 1958 D 0:54:50,5 0:11:48,0

10 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Procházka Václav 87 MK Seitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:57:38,2



10 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Martínková Veronika 62 Madeja sport Ostrava 1985 D34 0:44:24,7

2. Kašparová Lucie 88 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 D34 0:44:47,4 0:00:22,7

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 64 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 D34 0:45:11,0 0:00:46,3

4. Legerská Hana 154 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:46:22,6 0:01:57,9

5. Kružberská Nikola 76 Opava 1988 D34 0:52:40,7 0:08:16,0

10 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Zbořilová Ivana 2 BK SAK Karviná 1982 N35 0:41:52,3

2. Richterová Jana 29 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 N35 0:44:51,2 0:02:58,9

3. Hlaváčová Eva 45 Krnov 1973 N35 0:48:46,0 0:06:53,7

4. Jalůvková Renáta 79 Caramba! Team 1978 N35 0:49:48,4 0:07:56,1

5. Chudá Dominika 26 BK SAK Karviná 1978 N35 0:51:41,7 0:09:49,4

6. Salamonová Kateřina 54 Dolní Lhota 1975 N35 0:52:38,7 0:10:46,4

7. Rinková Radka 152 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 N35 0:53:07,9 0:11:15,6

8. Hrušková Zdeňka 60 Melč 1979 N35 0:53:47,1 0:11:54,8

9. Sobková Alena 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 N35 0:53:51,5 0:11:59,2

10. Krejzlová Věra 71 BK SAK Karviná 1966 N35 0:56:35,9 0:14:43,6

11. Fagan Pavlína 131 Rychvald 1979 N35 0:56:45,4 0:14:53,1


